LUCERNE VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
2023-2024 BUS SCHEDULES

Pick Up Route 52 Stops Drop Off | Min. Day
7:25 |Hwy 247 & Midway (S) 3:26 2:10
7:29 |Visalia & Sage 3:30 2:12
7:32 |Visalia & Foothill Rd. (POOL 3:33 2:14
7:35 |Sutter Rd. & Chickasaw 3:38 2:20
7:38 |Sutter Rd & Palomar 3:41 2:23
7:40 |Sutter Rd & Joshua 3:43 2:25
N/A Camprock & Richards N/A N/A

Pick Up Route 54 Stops Drop Off | Min. Day
7:12 [Cove & Venada 3:31 1:57
7:14 |Cove & Exeter 3:33 1:58
7:15 |Cove & Baker 3:35 1:59
7:19 |Rabbit Springs and Turtle Rock 3:37 2:.03
7:24 |High Rd. & Desert View (west) 3:42 2:09
N/A  [High Rd & Ocotillo 3:43 2:11
7:28 |High Rd. & Sutter 3:44 2:13
7:30 [High Rd & Foothill 3:46 2:15
7:31 |[High Rd & Clark 3:47 2:17
7:33 |High Rd & Mercedes 3:49 2:20
7:36 |[Hwy 18 & Buena Vista 3:53 2:24
7:40 [Custer Rd & Clark Rd 3:56 2:28
7:43 Custer & Pawnee 4:00 2:32
7:45 Buena Vista/ Sutter 4:05 2:35
7:47 |Custer/ Sutter 4:07 2:36
Pick Up Route 56 Stops Drop Off | Min. Day

7:00 |Hwy 247 & Pony 4:10 2:45
7:05 |Larrea & Quail Bush 4:15 2:50
N/A  |Hwy 247 & Lafon N/A N/A
7:20 |Hwy 247 & Bessemer Mine Rd. 4:00 2:30
7:25 |Hwy 247 & Santa Fe 3:56 2:29
7:27 |Hwy 247 & Santa Fe Fire 3:54 2:27
N/A |Hwy 247 & Donaldson 3:50 2:24
7:29 {Hwy 247 & Cavetto {Am) N/A N/A
7:30 |Moss Mobil Park 3:48 2:21
7:34 |Camprock & Foothill 3:39 2:14
N/A |Camprock & Richards N/A N/A
N/A  |Camprock & Cheshire N/A N/A
7:43 [Camprock & Barden 3:36 2:10
N/A  |Hwy 18 & Richard St. N/A N/A
7:45 |Hwy 18 & Rosewood N/A N/A
7:48 |Hwy 18 & Locust 3:30 2:00

Pick Up Route 53 Stops Drop Off | Min, Day
7:30  |Rabbit Springs & Midway 3:25 1:58
7:32  |Midway & Gobar 3:27 2:01
7:33  [Midway & Wilshire 3:28 2:02
7:34  |Midway & Sherman Way 3:29 2:04
7:38 |Midway & Sunswept 3:32 2:09
7:44  |Rabbit Springs & Chickasaw 3:36 2:13
7:45 |Rabbit Springs & Fairlane 3:38 2:15
7:46 |Rabbit Springs & Medanos 3:43 2:16
7:49 |Medanos & Coiby 3:45 2:18
7:50 |Medanos & 247 3:48 2:21
7:54 |Hwy 247 & Midway 3:50 2:23

Pick Up Route 55 Stops Drop Off | Min. Day
7:06 |Camprock & Peart 3:28 2:08
7:11 |East End & Double J 3:30 2:10
7:13  |East End & Dallas 3:33 2:12
7:18 (Camprock & Rodeo 3:40 2:17
7:20 |[Camprock & Mercury 3:44 2:20
7:23 |Camprock & Wachoota 3:47 2:22
7:25 |Harrod & Northside 3:50 2:23
7:28 |Northside & Fairlane 3:51 . 2:27
7:34  |Huff & Haynes 3:59 2:35
7:37 |Meridian & Mooz 4:02 2:37
7:41 |Barstow & No-End Rd. 4:05 2:39
7:45  |Barstow & Corwin 4:07 2:40
7:48 |Barstow & Selmadolph 4:18 2:53
7:52 |Barstow & Spinel 4:22 2:55

Pick Up Route 57 Stops Drop Off | Min. Day
7:32  |Mesa & Sutter 3:41 2:16
7:34 |Mesa & Agate 3:39 2:14
7:39  |Mesa & Carnelian 3:37 2:11
7:40 |Mesa & Sapphire 3:35 2:09
7:41 |Crystal Creek & Laramie AM ONLY{ AM ONLY

Pick Up Route 58 Stops Drop Off | Min. Day
7:23  |El Paseo & Estrada 3:34 2:04
7:25 |El Paseo & Verdugo 3:35 2:05
7:27 |El Dorado & Quter Hwy 18 3:37 2:07
7:30 |Mesa & Foothill 3:40 2:10

PM Cnly [Crystal Creek & Laramie 3:50 2:20
7:43 |Baker & Sage 3:55 2:25
7:44 |Baker & Pawnee 3:53 2:23
7:47 |Baker & Furst 3:56 2:26
7:50 |Rabbit Springs & Christenson 3:59 2:29

Reminder: Times are omly estimates, please arrive 5-10 minues before your scheduled time to ensure pick up/drop off. Thank you.
Revised :8/10/2023




